340

32.

32.

32.

32.

32.

32.

LAWS OF MARYLAND
Total General Fund Appropriation.....

Total Special Fund Appropriation.....
Total Federal Fund Appropriation.....

Total Appropriation................

OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS

15.01.01 Office of the Assistant
Secretary for Environmental
Programs

General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

15.01.02 Community Health Management
Programs

General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

Funds are appropriated in the Power

Plant Siting Program
(30.01.16.02) for routine
sampling activities adjacent to
the Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power
Plant. Authorization is hereby
granted to use receipts for
services as special funds for
operating expenses under this
program.
15.01.03 Science and Health Advisory
Group
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........
15.01.04 Construction Grants and
Permits Program
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Apprcopriation.........
15.01.05 Planning, Inspection and
Compliance Programs
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........
15.01.06 Waste Management

Administration

550,053
90,636

1,383,795
84,284

452,022
122,425

623,628
1,876,028

2,009,001
1,462,298

Ch. 63

4,366,604
7,584
26,560

4,400,748

640,689

1,468,079

574,447

2,599,656

3,471,299



