340	LAWS OF MARYLAN	D	Ch. 63
Total S	eneral Fund Appropriation pecial Fund Appropriation ederal Fund Appropriation		4,366,604 7,584 26,560
Total	Appropriation		4,400,748
OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAMS			
	Office of the Assistant ry for Environmental		
General	Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	550,053 90,636	640,689
Program General	Community Health Managements Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	1,383,795 84,284	1,468,079
Plant (30.0 sampl the C Plant grant servi	1.16.02) for routine ing activities adjacent to alvert Cliffs Nuclear Power. Authorization is hereby ed to use receipts for ces as special funds for ting expenses under this		
Group General	Science and Health Advisory Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	452,022 122,425	574,447
Permits General	Construction Grants and Program Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	623,628 1,976,028	2,599,656
Complia General	Planning, Inspection and nce Programs Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	2,009,001	3,471,299
32.15.01.06	Waste Management		

Administration